NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL
Chinthareddypalem Nellore -524003
Department of Paediatrics
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Academic Shedule for the month of NOVEMBER 2017“

{' (31 oer zmz

Venue : Seminar Hall

\\_\ ‘nme 3700 to 4:00PM

S.no Date Days Topic PRESN‘[ER MODERATOR
1 [01-11-2017 |Wednesday|Journal Club g:: é%kw":;:ml Dr. Punith
2 |02-11-2017 |Thursday [Case Presentation Dr. Archana
3 [03-11-2017|Friday Seminar: Floppy Infant Dr. Mohid Dr. Pratima
4 |104-11-2017|Saturday [Case Presentation Dr. Anusha
5 [06-11-2017|Monday  |Seminar: Migraine Dr. Rafi Dr. Vandana
6 [07-11-2017(Tuesday  |Seminar: Mito Chondrial Encophalomyopathies Dr. Manikanta Dr. Ravindra
7 |08-11-2017|Wednesday|Case Presentation Dr. Rakesh
8 [09-11-2017|Thursday |Seminar: Stroke in Children Dr. Vani Dr. Penchalaiah
9 [10-11-2017|Friday Case Presentation Dr. Jawahar
10 |11-11-2017|Saturday |Seminar : EEG Dr. Sasidhar Dr. S.S.Reddy
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14-11-2017 |Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. Vamsi
12 115-11-2017 |Wednesday|Mortality Review & Research Review
13 116-11-2017|Thursday |Case Presentation Dr. Venkat
Seminar: Transverse myelitis Dr. Sravya Sri
14 |117-11-2017 |Friday Traumatic neuritis Dr. Sravya Dr. Pratima
Bell palsy Dr. Snigdha
15]18-11-2017|Saturday |Case Presentation Dr. Ashok
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17 | 21-11-2017|Tuesday ;i:l?;;ii”;:‘:::" e g:: ﬁz:ii‘;har Dr. $.5.Reddy
18 122-11-2017|Wednesday|Case Presentation Dr. Yasaswini
19 [23-11-2017|Thursday Sl\'/el;';'t';anrlf;i?;:::‘:;';:gg;: igEses g:: 'Z\l:t?:irrjun Dr. Penchalaiah
20| 24-11-2017 |Friday Case Presentation Dr. GuruKumar
21 [25-11-2017|saturday :;ri\rl]n:tr);'::)serculoma Neurocysticercosis g: ;.ril:?];a:’yana Dr. 5.5.Reddy
22 (27-11-2017|Monday  |Case Presentation Dr. Archana
23 |128-11-2017 |Tuesday  [Mortality Review & Research Review
24 [29-11-2017 |Wednesday|Exam for Junior PGs
25|3D11-2017|Thursday |Exam for Senior PGs
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